´ÖÆüÖ×¾ÖªÖ»ÖμÖÖ�ú×¸üŸÖÖ ¯ÖÖ−Ö −ÖÓ. 2 ¾Ö¸ü ¾Ö   ×¾ÖªÖ£μÖÖÕ�ú×¸üŸÖÖ ¯ÖÖ−Ö −ÖÓ. 3 ¾Ö¸ü
×−Ö�úÖ»ÖÖÃÖÓ¤ü³ÖÖÔŸÖ �úÖÆüß ÃÖæ“Ö−ÖÖ ×¤ü»Öê»μÖÖ †ÖÆêüŸÖ. ÃÖ¤ü¸ü“μÖÖ ÃÖæ“Ö−ÖÖÓ“Öê
´ÖÆüÖ×¾ÖªÖ»ÖμÖÖŸÖß»Ö ¯Ö¸üß�ÖÖ ×¾Ö³ÖÖ�ÖÖ¿Öß ×−Ö�Ö›üßŸÖ �ú´ÖÔ“ÖÖ-μÖÖÓ−Öß ¾Ö
×¾ÖªÖ£μÖÖÕ−Öß †¾Ö»ÖÖê�ú−Ö �ú¸üÖ¾Öê.
       ´ÖÆüÖ×¾ÖªÖ»ÖμÖÖ�ú×¸üŸÖÖÓ ÃÖæ“Ö−ÖÖ
1. ×¾ÖªÖ¯ÖßšüÖ“μÖÖ ÃÖÓ�êúŸÖÃ£ÖôûÖ¾Ö¸ü ×−Ö�úÖ»Ö ‘ÖÖê×ÂÖŸÖ —ÖÖ»μÖÖ−ÖÓŸÖ¸ü ´ÖÆüÖ×¾ÖªÖ»ÖμÖÖ−Öê ‘ÖÖê×ÂÖŸÖ —ÖÖ»Öê»μÖÖ ×−Ö�úÖ»ÖÖ“μÖÖ ¯Öò™ü−ÖÔ´Ö¬Öß»Ö ÃÖ¾ÖÔ ×¾ÖªÖ£μÖÖÕ“Öê ×−Ö�úÖ»Ö ‘ÖÖêÛÂÖŸÖ —ÖÖ»Öê †ÖÆêüŸÖ
�úÖ μÖÖ“Öß �ÖÖ¡Öß �ú¹ý−Ö ‘Öê�Öê †ŸμÖÓŸÖ †Ö¾Ö¿μÖ�ú †ÖÆêü.
2. •μÖÖ ¯Öò™ü−ÖÔ “Öê ×−Ö�úÖ»Ö ‘ÖÖê×ÂÖŸÖ —ÖÖ»Öê †ÖÆêüŸÖ. ŸμÖÖ´Ö¬Öß»Ö �úÖÆüß ×¾ÖªÖ£μÖÖÕ“Öê ×−Ö�úÖ»Ö ‘ÖÖê×ÂÖŸÖ —ÖÖ»Öê −ÖÃÖŸÖß»Ö †¿ÖÖ ×¾ÖªÖ£μÖÖÕ“Öß ´ÖÖ×ÆüŸÖß ´ÖÆüÖ×¾ÖªÖ»ÖμÖÖ−Öê ‹�ú×¡ÖŸÖ �ú¹ý−Ö

Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Hindi
Course Part : Master of Arts (With Credit)-[Hindi]-I
Course Part Term : Semester-I
Event : October 2022
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max
Total
Min
MA14101 Aadhunik Hindi Gadhya Sahitya-l 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14102 Bhasha Vidnyan 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14103 Prayojanmulak Hindi 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14104 Sahityik Warg-Vishesh Rachnakar: Kabir 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14105 Vyavsayik Warg : Patrakarita-l 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA14107 Anuwad 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
16-06-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
16-06-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022
Yashwantrao Chavan Mahavidyalaya, Karmala, YCMK
Seat No: 005547 PRN: 202201011039931 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: YCMK
1 Name: PAKHARE ABHIJIT GORAKH
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14101 TH 32 43 8 18 100 -- 61 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14102 TH 32 24 8 19 100 -- 43 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14103 TH 32 41 8 19 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14105 TH 32 43 8 19 100 -- 62 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14107 TH 32 24 8 19 100 -- 43 F 0 0 F FC,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 120.00   |  SGPA: 4.80   |  Status: ATKT
Grand Total: 269/500 (Two Hundred Sixty Nine)    |  Percentage:53.80 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA

MA14103 TH 32 23 8 18 100 -- 41 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14105 TH 32 25 8 19 100 -- 44 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14107 TH 32 18 8 18 100 -- 36 F 0 0 F FC,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 30.00   |  SGPA: 1.20   |  Status: ATKT
Grand Total: 209/500 (Two Hundred Nine)    |  Percentage:41.80 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 30.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 1.20   |  Status: ATKT
16-06-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 10
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj, SMM
Seat No: 010177 PRN: 202201019041057 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMM
7 Name: HEGADLKAR SUVITA MAHADEV
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14101 TH 32 65 8 19 100 -- 84 O 10 50 P E,C
MA14102 TH 32 37 8 18 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA14103 TH 32 47 8 19 100 -- 66 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14105 TH 32 41 8 18 100 -- 59 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA14107 TH 32 *27 8 19 100 -- *46 B 6 30 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 190.00   |  SGPA: 7.60   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: *310/500 (Three Hundred Ten)    |  Percentage:62.00 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: *O.96 (Mark/s 5)
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 190.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.60   |  Status: Pass

MA14101 TH 32 50 8 19 100 -- 69 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14102 TH 32 30 8 18 100 -- 48 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14103 TH 32 47 8 19 100 -- 66 A 8 40 P E,C
MA14105 TH 32 35 8 18 100 -- 53 B 6 30 P E,C
MA14107 TH 32 23 8 18 100 -- 41 F 0 0 F FC,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 110.00   |  SGPA: 4.40   |  Status: ATKT
Grand Total: 277/500 (Two Hundred Seventy Seven)    |  Percentage:55.40 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 110.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 4.40   |  Status: ATKT
16-06-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 14
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Hindi - M.A.-I Sem-I HELD IN October 2022
Shankarrao Mohite Mahavidyalaya, Akluj, SMM
Seat No: 010186 PRN: 202201019040043 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SMM
11 Name: TAMBOLI AFTAB AJMODDIN
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA14101 TH 32 37 8 18 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA14102 TH 32 22 8 19 100 -- 41 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14103 TH 32 40 8 18 100 -- 58 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA14105 TH 32 28 8 19 100 -- 47 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA14107 TH 32 33 8 19 100 -- 52 B 6 30 P E,C
Sem-I   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 100.00   |  SGPA: 4.00   |  Status: ATKT